
Financial Aid Committee 
 
 

MEETING DATE: MEETING TIME: MEETING LOCATION: 

10-04-2023 2pm BAC 153 

MEETING CALLED BY: Kerrie Mitchell 

RECORDER: Virginia Mendoza 

ATTENDEES: Ruth Rios, Kerrie Mitchell, Kelly Rueda, Stacey Wynn, Deron Clark and Johanna Wier 

GUESTS:  none 

PLEASE READ:  

PLEASE BRING:  

 
 

AGENDA  
 

  

AGENDA TOPIC: PRESENTER: TIME ALLOTTED: 

1. Reviewing of Appeals Kerrie Mitchell 30 minutes 

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    
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